EA24A6-P9 Power Supplies
i3 Part# EA24A6-P9
         Features
120 VAC input, 24 VAC Output
12A Capacity
18 Outputs
Input and Output Fuse Protection
Power On/Off Switch
Compatible with Cameras, Domes, and Pan/Tilts
Application & Benefits
  The EA12DB-P9 offer by i3 International is an economical power supply
giving 12VDC with 9 camera inputs. This power supplie has an input of
120 VAC. It is packaged in an easy-to-install metal enclosure that has
ample room for wiring connections and conduit entries.
Using any of i3 International camera series either alternative current or
direct current, the EA12DB-P9 provide the DC power output for most
cameras. This model come with PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient)
for each camera power output. PTC is a resettable fuse. As the
temperature rises, nearing danger levels, the resistance increases, so less current flows, thereby protecting the vulnerable equipment that
receives the current flow. Therefore, the EA12DB-P9 provide a high degree of protection for your cameras.
Specifications (EA24A6-P9):
Protection Device: 9 PTC (Positive Temperature Coefficient)
Maximum Amp: 2.0 Amp/channel
Color: Grey
Dimensions: 9.2 W x 3.9D x 10.4H / 235 mm x 100 mm x 265 mm
Weight: 8.8 lbs./ 4.0 kg
6 Amp Output
9 Camera Inputs
  CANADA    |  780 Birchmount Road, Unit 16, Scarborough. ON, M1K 5H4
USA           |  1967 Wehrle Drive, Suite 1 Williamsville. NY, 14221
  1.866.840.0004
        @2014 i3International. The i3 logo is property of i3International Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, configurations, components and options listed are subject to change without notice. This data sheet may not be reproduced without permission.
For design help, accessories or pricing, please contact:
sales@avsupply or call: 1-858-565-1101
su
pp
ly.
co
m
EA24A6-P9 Power Supplies
i3 Part# EA24A6-P9
Specifications
Indoor power supply 12 VDC with 9 PTC (2-ampere resettable fuse protection for each)
Camera Input 8.5A outputs for 18 cameras
Power Input 110-120V, 3.20A Current, 50/60Hz Frequency 200-240V, 1.50A Current, 50/60Hz Frequency
Dimensions 8.86 W x 3.5D x 10H / 225mm x 90 mm x 255mm
Weights 6.2 lbs./2.82kg
Construction Steel
Finish White polyester power coat
Environment Indoor
Operating Temperature 32 to 120F (0 to 50C)
Ratings Meets NEMA Type 1 standards
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  CANADA    |  780 Birchmount Road, Unit 16, Scarborough. ON, M1K 5H4
USA           |  1967 Wehrle Drive, Suite 1 Williamsville. NY, 14221
  1.866.840.0004
        @2014 i3International. The i3 logo is property of i3International Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, configurations, components and options listed are subject to change without notice. This data sheet may not be reproduced without permission.
For design help, accessories or pricing, please contact:
sales@avsupply or call: 1-858-565-1101
su
pp
ly.
co
m